
$
Ga,trn"lcor ofln5cacoo o& orl .r6t acaotdao_tX0o

tfrqftqrmqb frqnqilfgsq
KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA KPA RAMAVARMAPU RAM

TEr -680 631 THRTSSUR_ 680 631
({rtM/Tele : 0487 ZgZB0gZ &. OAB7 2993000

- {iimE-mail:kvramavarmapuram@yabee.com
i-q Hf{clWebsite : httos:,' na ra mava rma pu ra r. kr".u.. i n

W G2@
il[lIzrdl6W qiri,,&

on ri qql ucrqur

hfiifturdq ii,rdq

Wfi*n
(Autonomous Body under the Ministry of Education, Govt. of rndia)
CBSE Affiliotion No.: 900034 Station Code: 43g KV Code: Zt9O

6-7

ES zozg &' *rn, qE fr-flToq gEm tffim.r fu,lq foq1 qq1 ft ;
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No Occasion Date Day of the

Week Remarks
1 Republtc Day 26.01.2023 Thursday
2 Mahashivratri 18.02.2023 Saturday RH
3 Mahavtr jayanti

04.04.2023 Tuesday
4 Maundy Thursday 06.04.2023 Thursday RH
5 999d Friday 07.04.2023 Friday
6 vatsnaKadt (tsengal/Bahaq Bihu Assam) 15.04.2023 Saturday RH
7 *ldu'l Fitr (Ramzan) 21.04.2023 Friday
o Buddha Poornima

.ldu'l Zuha (Bakrid)
*Muharram

Independence Day

05.05.2023 Friday
9 28.06.2023 Wednesday

11
28.07.2023 Friday

12
15.08.2023 Tuesday

13 rrrsr unam/nyyankalr Jayanthi 28.08.2023 Monday RH
14 Thiru Onam 29.08.2023 Tuesday
15 KaKsna Eandhan /Ihird onam 30.08.2023 Wednesday RH
16 Fourth Onam

Janmashtami
31 .08.2023 Thursday RH

17
06.09.2023 Wednesday4dto rvruao-un-NaDt or ld-E_Milad 27.09.2023 Wednesday

19 Gandhi Jayanthi

Mahanavami
02.10.2023 Ir/onday

20
23.10.2023 Monday
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Deepavali

Guru wunuk's girthday-
Christmas Dav
chanoe deoendino nn fho cinh+i^^ -

24.10.2023 Tuesday
22

12 11 2.,)" Sunday
23

24
z/.11.2023 fMp!day
25.12.2023 Mondaytto

#One RH reserved for Sports day & Annual day.
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